
1600 236

1600 236

1780 236

1780 236

Único

Doble

Único

Doble

16.61 Sí Sí5.06

30.91 Sí Sí9.8

19.14 Sí Sí5.32

33.73 Sí Sí10.96

ALTURA 
(MM)

ANCHURA 
(MM)

UNICO/
DOBLE

PESO 
(KG)

VOLUMEN 
(L)

POTENCIA DEL 
ELEMENTO (W)

TERMOSTATO MURAL 
DISPONIBLE

ELEMENTO ELÉCTRICO 
TERMOSTÁTICO CON BLUETOOTH

800 (0.8KW)

1200 (1.2KW)

800 (0.8KW)

1200 (1.2KW)




